

1

4

 $\mathbf{5}$

State of Misconsin 2005 - 2006 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2715/1 RNK:wlj:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 1085

March 9, 2006 - Offered by Representative TOWNSEND.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

Page 9, line 16: delete "recreational mobile homes and" and substitute
"recreational mobile homes vehicles as defined in s. 340.01 (48r) and".

- **2.** Page 43, line 3: delete "personal" and substitute "personal".
 - (END)